

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6005-6006/2019

THANE ZILHA MACHHIMAR MADHYAVARTI SAHAKARI
SANGH MARYADIT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applns exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and exemption from filing O.T)

Date : 09-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenaz Kakalia, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

List along with C.A.Nos.5627-5630 of 2019.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Sunil Kumar Rajvanshi)
Court Master