

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5627-5630/2019

M/S JSW INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIDHI VIDYUT MORE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 104774/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 108198/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH C.A. No. 6005-6006/2019

(IA No. 113965/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 113966/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 11-07-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR
Ms. Mugdha, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Ms. S.lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Ms. Deepshika Mishra, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Ms. S.lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Ms. Deepshika Mishra, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR
Ms. Mugdha, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Prashant Singh II, Adv.
Mr. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Mr. Ishaan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Nautiyal, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.

Ms. Akshada Mujwar, Adv.
Mr. Tavinder Sidhu, Adv.
For M/S. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for the appellant seeking adjournment to file
rejoinder affidavit, list on 29th August, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER